COMUNE

Brenzone (Loc. Assenza)
Bussolengo

Calmasino

Castelnuovo del Garda
Costermano

Lazise, Loc. Pacengo

Malcesine
(da maggio a novembre)

Negrar

San Giovanni Lupatoto
(Il e IV domenica del mese)

San Pietro in Cariano

Torri del Benaco

COMUNE
Verona (Avesa)

Verona (B.go Trento)

Verona (B.go Roma)

Verona (B.go Venezia)

Verona (San Michele Extra)
Verona (Santa Lucia/Golosine)
Verona (Montorio)

Verona Centro

Verona Centro

Verona Centro

Verona (San Massimo)

Verona (Borgo Trieste)

INDIRIZZO

Piazza San Nicolo

Via Alcide De Gasperi
Piazzale Pradarin

Via Marconi

Piazza San Francesco, Albare

Piazza Merengo

Piazza Chiesa S.Stefano
Via S.Pio X

Piazza Umberto |

Via Chopin
Via dall'Oca Bianca, 56

Mercati campagna amica in CITTA

INDIRIZZO
Piazza Avesa

Piazza ex Arsenale

Via Bengasi
(di fronte al Policlinico)

Via Villa Cozza,
angolo Via Verdi

Piazza del Popolo

Piazza Martiri Istria e Dalmazia
Piazza delle Penne Nere
Piazza Cittadella

Piazza Isolo

Via Macello, 5/A

Via Avogadro

Piazza Don G. Cavalleri

GIORNO
giovedi
martedi
sabato
domenica
domenica

venerdi
mercoledi
venerdi
domenica

martedi

mercoledi

GIORNO
venerdi

giovedi

sabato

venerdi

mercoledi
domenica
giovedi
martedi
sabato

sabato
domenica

lunedi

giovedi

ORA

8-12.30
8-12.30
8-12.30
8-12.30
8-12.30
8-12.30

8-12.30

8-12.30

8-12.30

14-18.30
8-12.30

ORA
8-12.30
8-12.30

8-12.30

8-12.30

8-12.30
8-12.30
8-12.30
8-12.30
8-12.30

8-13

8-12.30
14-18



